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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200510280005
62410

10/28/2005
02:02:01 PM

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Grantor

MINERAL
ASSIGNMENT

WALLACE, W
RAY

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:W
BQt:NW

200707300003
51510

07/30/2007
08:31:58 AM

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANK OF
MONTREAL

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200707300003
51520

07/30/2007
08:31:59 AM

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CREDIT
SUISSE

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST




