Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 56; Name= CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510280005 62410	10/28/2005 02:02:01 PM	CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC	Grantor	MINERAL ASSIGNMENT	WALLACE, W RAY						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:W BQt:NW
200707300003 51510	07/30/2007 08:31:58 AM	CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF MONTREAL						Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200707300003 51520	07/30/2007 08:31:59 AM	CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CREDIT SUISSE						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST